
Lebanon Valley (5-11-1, 5-7-1) -vs- Stevenson (11-5-0, 10-2-0)
01/23/2026 at Stevenson

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/23/2026
Start: 07:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 117
Location: Stevenson
Officials: Referee: Eric Ellingsen; Referee: Charlie Van Kula;
Linesman: Forbes Mann; Linesman: Patrick  Fort

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lebanon Valley 0 0 2 2
Stevenson 2 2 1 5

LVC: Proskin, Mason (1); Croteau, Cameron (1)
STE: Parillo, Gage (2); Benson, Blake (1); Karlsson, Jack (1);
Spitznagel, Greg (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LVC STE
1st 05:29 STE Parillo, Gage Schneider, Keenan EV, FG 0 1
1st 10:51 STE Benson, Blake Smith, Caden, Musella, John EV 0 2
2nd 01:50 STE Parillo, Gage Schneider, Keenan, MacDonell, Connor EV, GW 0 3
2nd 07:24 STE Karlsson, Jack Schneider, Morris, Li, Steve EV 0 4
3rd 08:15 LVC Croteau, Cameron Proskin, Mason, Helmer, Cade EV 1 4
3rd 08:46 STE Spitznagel, Greg Meloff, Jack, Karlsson, Lucas EV 1 5
3rd 11:52 LVC Proskin, Mason Stear, Jordan, Kontir, Max PP 2 5

Lebanon Valley Power Plays Stevenson Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 19:39 01:01 01:22 1 0 --
3rd 07:01 07:44 00:43 1 0 --
3rd 10:41 11:52 01:11 2 0 PPG
3rd 11:06 13:06 02:00 0 0 --

05:16 4 0 1/4

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 14:48 16:48 02:00 3 0 --
2nd 15:52 17:52 02:00 2 0 --
2nd 17:39 19:01 01:22 4 1 --
3rd 01:26 03:26 02:00 1 0 --
3rd 09:01 09:44 00:43 0 0 --

08:05 10 1 0/5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LVC Cardozo, Dan 02:00 Hooking MINOR 14:48 PP
2nd LVC Shogan, Jesse 02:00 Holding MINOR 15:52 PP
2nd LVC Kontir, Max 02:00 Hooking MINOR 17:39 PP

2nd STE Gough, Matt 02:00 Slashing MINOR
19:00

.7 PP
3rd LVC Miller, Dylan 02:00 Slashing MINOR 01:26 PP
3rd STE Galin, Carson 02:00 Interference MINOR 07:01 PP
3rd LVC Kontir, Max 02:00 Interference MINOR 07:44 PP
3rd STE Schneider, Keenan 02:00 Interference MINOR 10:41 PP
3rd STE Meloff, Jack 02:00 Elbowing MINOR 11:06 PP



Individual
Lebanon Valley 2

Stevenson 5

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Shogan, Jesse 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 1
3 Bright, Aidan 0 0 0 0 1 1 -3 - - 0
5 Proskin, Mason 1 1 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 0
6 Wood, Broden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Myers, Peyton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Croteau, Cameron 1 0 0 3 2 5 0 0-4 - 0
10 Stear, Jordan 0 1 2 2 2 6 0 - - 3
11 Kondrashov, Artur 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2 - - 0
13 Cardozo, Dan 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
14 Foote, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Miller, Dylan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Walker, Cody 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 McDonald, Reece 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Washco, Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 4-12 - 1
22 Ames, Owen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Kontir, Max 0 1 0 1 0 1 -1 13-21 2-4 1
24 Jackson, Garret 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Nolan, Collin 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 2
27 Andrews, Troy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
29 Cantini, Dario 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Lee, Jadon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Branch, Chris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
34 Helmer, Cade 0 1 1 1 1 3 0 - - 0
38 Pankowski, Joey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Lindberg, Ian 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 1
63 Petrovskiy, Anton 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 0
71 King, John 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2 8-22 - 1
72 Crawford, Evan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Kondrashov, Artem 0 0 1 0 0 1 -3 - - 0
95 Tolliver, Tanner 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4-10 - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 6 10 10 26 -20 29-69 5-10 11

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Hemmer, Brandon 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0
3 Schneider, Morris 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 - - 0
6 Meloff, Jack 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 - 1-2 1
7 Swan, Joshua 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 6-9 - 0
10 McDowell, Aidan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0
11 Yeager, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Lindley, Aiden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Musella, John 0 1 0 2 1 3 0 14-19 - 0
14 Parillo, Gage 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 0-1 - 0
16 Gough, Matt 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 - 1-2 0
17 Costabile, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Benson, Blake 1 0 1 2 2 5 0 1-3 - 0
20 Schneider, Keenan 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 7-11 1-2 0
21 Arendes, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-2 - 0
22 Galin, Carson 0 0 2 2 0 4 0 8-17 1-2 0
23 Hammond, Jeffrey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Day, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Li, Steve 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0-2 - 0
27 Karlsson, Jack 1 0 1 3 0 4 2 - - 0
30 Hugessen, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Finnegan, Louis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



33 DeLoss, Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
43 MacDonell, Connor 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2-3 - 0
63 Spitznagel, Greg 1 0 2 1 1 4 2 - - 0
77 Karlsson, Lucas 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 - - 3
82 Smith, Caden 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 5 9 11 18 7 36 20 40-69 4-8 4

Lebanon Valley Goalkeeping Stevenson Goalkeeping

Lebanon Valley Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Cantini, Dario L 60:00 5 0 9 16 6 31
30 Lee, Jadon 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Branch, Chris 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Crawford, Evan 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 0 9 16 6 31

Stevenson Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

33 DeLoss, Ford W 59:47 2 0 6 10 8 24
30 Hugessen, Jake 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Finnegan, Louis 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:13 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 6 10 8 24

Lebanon Valley Faceoffs Stevenson Faceoffs

# Player W L
23 Kontir, Max 13 8
71 King, John 8 14
21 Washco, Lukas 4 8
95 Tolliver, Tanner 4 6
8 Croteau, Cameron 0 4

Totals 29 40

# Player W L
13 Musella, John 14 5
22 Galin, Carson 8 9
20 Schneider, Keenan 7 4
7 Swan, Joshua 6 3
43 MacDonell, Connor 2 1
16 Gough, Matt 1 0
19 Benson, Blake 1 2
82 Smith, Caden 1 0
14 Parillo, Gage 0 1
21 Arendes, Ryan 0 2
25 Li, Steve 0 2

Totals 40 29



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Cantini, Dario at goalie for LVC.
0-0 [00:00] DeLoss, Ford at goalie for STE.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Benson, Blake won by LVC.
0-0 [00:46] Shot by LVC Walker, Cody WIDE.
0-0 [00:59] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-0 [01:18] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-0 [02:00] Shot by LVC Kondrashov, Artem MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-0 [02:30] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Swan, Joshua won by LVC.
0-0 [03:02] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-0 [03:02] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-0 [03:06] Shot by STE Karlsson, Lucas MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-0 [03:52] Shot by STE McDowell, Aidan BLOCKED by Nolan, Collin.
0-0 [04:39] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-0 [04:52] Shot by STE Schneider, Morris MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-0 [04:57] Shot by STE Schneider, Morris MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-0 [05:01] Shot by STE Galin, Carson MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-0 [05:08] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Schneider, Keenan won by LVC.

0-0

[05:29] GOAL by Stevenson Parillo, Gage (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Schneider, Keenan and , , On ice for
STE: Parillo, Gage; Schneider, Keenan; MacDonell, Connor; Karlsson, Jack; McDowell, Aidan, On ice for LVC: Kondrashov,
Artem; Kondrashov, Artur; Washco, Lukas; Proskin, Mason; Lindberg, Ian, goal number 1 for season.
Lebanon Valley 0, Stevenson 1

0-1 [05:29] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Swan, Joshua won by LVC.
0-1 [06:48] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack BLOCKED by Kontir, Max.
0-1 [07:10] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-1 [07:18] Shot by STE Hemmer, Brandon MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-1 [07:45] Shot by STE McDowell, Aidan WIDE.
0-1 [07:59] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
0-1 [08:03] Shot by STE Parillo, Gage WIDE.
0-1 [08:50] Shot by STE MacDonell, Connor BLOCKED by Washco, Lukas.
0-1 [09:20] Shot by STE Spitznagel, Greg BLOCKED by Nolan, Collin.
0-1 [09:48] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
0-1 [09:55] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
0-1 [10:08] Shot by LVC Cardozo, Dan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-1 [10:41] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by LVC.

0-1

[10:51] GOAL by Stevenson Benson, Blake (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Smith, Caden and Musella, John, On ice for STE:
Benson, Blake; Smith, Caden; Musella, John; Karlsson, Lucas; Meloff, Jack, On ice for LVC: Croteau, Cameron; Kontir, Max;
Lindberg, Ian; Proskin, Mason; Bright, Aidan, goal number 11 for season.
Lebanon Valley 0, Stevenson 2

0-2 [10:51] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-2 [10:56] Faceoff King, John vs Gough, Matt won by STE.
0-2 [11:25] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack WIDE.
0-2 [12:11] Faceoff King, John vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
0-2 [13:17] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Swan, Joshua won by LVC.
0-2 [13:34] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [13:34] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Benson, Blake won by LVC.
0-2 [13:41] Shot by LVC Shogan, Jesse MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [14:03] Shot by LVC Kondrashov, Artem WIDE.
0-2 [14:13] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-2 [14:48] Penalty on Cardozo, Dan LVC 2 minutes for Hooking.
0-2 [14:48] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-2 PP STE [14:48] Start power play for STE.
0-2 PP STE [15:40] Shot by STE Galin, Carson MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-2 PP STE [16:07] Shot by STE Spitznagel, Greg MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-2 PP STE [16:10] Faceoff King, John vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-2 PP STE [16:34] Shot by STE Spitznagel, Greg MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-2 PP STE [16:48] Cardozo, Dan (LVC) penalty complete.
0-2 PP STE [16:48] End power play for STE.



0-2 [17:12] Shot by STE Li, Steve WIDE.
0-2 [17:41] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
0-2 [19:28] Shot by LVC Helmer, Cade MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [19:43] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-2 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

0-2 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
0-2 [00:00] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by LVC.
0-2 [00:11] Shot by LVC Croteau, Cameron MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [00:30] Shot by LVC Croteau, Cameron MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [00:39] Shot by STE Smith, Caden MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-2 [00:39] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-2 [01:20] Shot by LVC Proskin, Mason MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-2 [01:20] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.

0-2

[01:50] GOAL by Stevenson Parillo, Gage (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Schneider, Keenan and
MacDonell, Connor, On ice for STE: Parillo, Gage; Schneider, Keenan; MacDonell, Connor; Karlsson, Jack; McDowell, Aidan,
On ice for LVC: Nolan, Collin; Kondrashov, Artem; Kondrashov, Artur; Washco, Lukas; Bright, Aidan, goal number 2 for
season.
Lebanon Valley 0, Stevenson 3

0-3 [01:50] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-3 [02:04] Shot by STE Musella, John MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-3 [02:38] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-3 [03:00] Shot by STE Benson, Blake MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-3 [03:24] Shot by LVC Croteau, Cameron MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-3 [03:24] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
0-3 [04:08] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-3 [04:35] Shot by LVC Petrovskiy, Anton MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-3 [04:35] Faceoff King, John vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
0-3 [05:02] Shot by STE Meloff, Jack MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-3 [05:02] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-3 [05:08] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-3 [05:28] Shot by STE Smith, Caden MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-3 [06:13] Shot by LVC Kontir, Max MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-3 [06:43] Faceoff King, John vs Li, Steve won by LVC.
0-3 [06:44] Shot by LVC Helmer, Cade BLOCKED by Karlsson, Lucas.

0-3

[07:24] GOAL by Stevenson Karlsson, Jack (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Schneider, Morris and Li, Steve, On ice for STE:
Karlsson, Jack; Li, Steve; Arendes, Ryan; Schneider, Morris; Spitznagel, Greg, On ice for LVC: King, John; Petrovskiy, Anton;
Nolan, Collin; Bright, Aidan; Helmer, Cade, goal number 4 for season.
Lebanon Valley 0, Stevenson 4

0-4 [07:24] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-4 [08:23] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [08:23] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 [08:26] Shot by STE Karlsson, Jack WIDE.
0-4 [08:36] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by LVC.
0-4 [09:03] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-4 [09:12] Faceoff King, John vs Schneider, Keenan won by LVC.
0-4 [10:10] Shot by LVC Helmer, Cade MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [10:19] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
0-4 [11:08] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [11:08] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-4 [11:29] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-4 [11:37] Shot by STE Gough, Matt MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [11:37] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-4 [12:02] Shot by STE Galin, Carson MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [12:04] Faceoff King, John vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 [12:10] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-4 [12:18] Shot by STE Benson, Blake MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [12:18] Faceoff King, John vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 [13:08] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Schneider, Keenan won by LVC.
0-4 [14:37] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [14:37] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-4 [15:39] Shot by STE Spitznagel, Greg BLOCKED by Stear, Jordan.
0-4 [15:52] Penalty on Shogan, Jesse LVC 2 minutes for Holding.



0-4 PP STE [15:52] Start power play for STE.
0-4 PP STE [15:52] Faceoff King, John vs Musella, John won by LVC.
0-4 PP STE [16:27] Shot by STE Musella, John MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 PP STE [16:35] Shot by STE Spitznagel, Greg MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 PP STE [16:35] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Benson, Blake won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [16:48] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-4 PP STE [17:26] EMPTY NET at goalie for STE.
0-4 PP STE [17:39] DeLoss, Ford at goalie for STE.
0-4 PP STE [17:39] Penalty on Kontir, Max LVC 2 minutes for Hooking.
0-4 PP STE [17:39] Start power play for STE.
0-4 PP STE [17:39] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [17:52] Shogan, Jesse (LVC) penalty complete.
0-4 PP STE [17:52] End power play for STE.
0-4 [17:52] Shot by STE Gough, Matt MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [17:52] Faceoff King, John vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 [18:04] Shot by STE Smith, Caden MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [18:11] Shot by LVC King, John MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [18:49] Shot by STE Galin, Carson MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [18:55] Shot by STE Swan, Joshua MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [19:01] Penalty on Gough, Matt STE 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-4 [19:01] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [19:01] End power play for STE.
0-4 [19:39] Kontir, Max (LVC) penalty complete.
0-4 PP LVC [19:39] Start power play for LVC.
0-4 PP LVC [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

0-4 PP STE [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
0-4 PP STE [00:00] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Parillo, Gage won by LVC.
0-4 PP STE [00:13] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Schneider, Keenan won by LVC.
0-4 PP STE [00:23] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan BLOCKED by Meloff, Jack.
0-4 PP STE [00:38] Shot by LVC Proskin, Mason BLOCKED by Karlsson, Lucas.
0-4 PP STE [00:59] Shot by LVC Helmer, Cade MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 PP STE [01:01] Gough, Matt (STE) penalty complete.
0-4 PP STE [01:01] End power play for LVC.
0-4 [01:02] Shot by LVC Croteau, Cameron MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [01:02] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs Musella, John won by LVC.
0-4 [01:09] Shot by LVC Tolliver, Tanner MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [01:26] Penalty on Miller, Dylan LVC 2 minutes for Slashing.
0-4 [01:26] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [01:26] Start power play for STE.
0-4 PP STE [01:32] Shot by STE Benson, Blake WIDE.
0-4 PP STE [02:28] Shot by STE Musella, John MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 PP STE [02:28] Faceoff Croteau, Cameron vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [02:37] Shot by STE Smith, Caden BLOCKED by Stear, Jordan.
0-4 PP STE [02:40] Faceoff Croteau, Cameron vs MacDonell, Connor won by STE.
0-4 PP STE [03:26] Miller, Dylan (LVC) penalty complete.
0-4 PP STE [03:26] End power play for STE.
0-4 [03:26] Shot by STE MacDonell, Connor MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [04:06] Shot by STE MacDonell, Connor BLOCKED by Lindberg, Ian.
0-4 [05:38] Shot by STE Schneider, Morris WIDE.
0-4 [06:00] Shot by STE Smith, Caden BLOCKED by Andrews, Troy.
0-4 [06:42] Shot by LVC Petrovskiy, Anton MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 [06:42] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
0-4 [07:01] Penalty on Galin, Carson STE 2 minutes for Interference.
0-4 PP LVC [07:01] Start power play for LVC.
0-4 PP LVC [07:01] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Li, Steve won by LVC.
0-4 PP LVC [07:23] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
0-4 PP LVC [07:44] Penalty on Kontir, Max LVC 2 minutes for Interference.
0-4 PP LVC [07:44] End power play for LVC.
0-4 [07:44] Faceoff Croteau, Cameron vs Musella, John won by STE.
0-4 [07:54] Shot by STE Benson, Blake MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
0-4 [07:54] Faceoff Croteau, Cameron vs Musella, John won by STE.



0-4

[08:15] GOAL by Lebanon Valley Croteau, Cameron (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Proskin, Mason and Helmer, Cade, On ice
for LVC: Proskin, Mason; Croteau, Cameron; Helmer, Cade; Stear, Jordan, On ice for STE: Musella, John; Karlsson, Jack;
McDowell, Aidan; Benson, Blake, goal number 1 for season.
Lebanon Valley 1, Stevenson 4

1-4 [08:15] Faceoff King, John vs Smith, Caden won by STE.

1-4

[08:46] GOAL by Stevenson Spitznagel, Greg (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Meloff, Jack and Karlsson, Lucas, On ice for STE:
Spitznagel, Greg; Meloff, Jack; Karlsson, Lucas; Smith, Caden, On ice for LVC: King, John; Washco, Lukas; Kondrashov,
Artem; Stear, Jordan, goal number 5 for season.
Lebanon Valley 1, Stevenson 5

1-5 [08:46] Faceoff Tolliver, Tanner vs MacDonell, Connor won by STE.
1-5 [09:01] Galin, Carson (STE) penalty complete.
1-5 PP STE [09:01] Start power play for STE.
1-5 PP STE [09:44] Kontir, Max (LVC) penalty complete.
1-5 PP STE [09:44] End power play for STE.
1-5 [09:45] Shot by STE Smith, Caden WIDE.
1-5 [09:58] Shot by LVC Bright, Aidan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
1-5 [10:00] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Swan, Joshua won by STE.
1-5 [10:22] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
1-5 [10:29] Faceoff King, John vs Schneider, Keenan won by STE.
1-5 [10:41] Penalty on Schneider, Keenan STE 2 minutes for Interference.
1-5 PP LVC [10:41] Start power play for LVC.
1-5 PP LVC [10:41] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Arendes, Ryan won by LVC.
1-5 PP LVC [10:49] Shot by LVC Washco, Lukas BLOCKED by Karlsson, Lucas.
1-5 PP LVC [11:06] Penalty on Meloff, Jack STE 2 minutes for Elbowing.
1-5 PP LVC [11:06] Start power play for LVC.
1-5 PP LVC [11:06] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
1-5 PP LVC [11:32] Shot by LVC Helmer, Cade WIDE.
1-5 PP LVC [11:50] Shot by LVC Stear, Jordan MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.

1-5 PP LVC

[11:52] GOAL by Lebanon Valley Proskin, Mason (POWER-PLAY), Assist by Stear, Jordan and Kontir, Max, On ice for LVC:
Proskin, Mason; Stear, Jordan; Kontir, Max; Croteau, Cameron; Helmer, Cade, On ice for STE: Galin, Carson; Karlsson,
Lucas; Karlsson, Jack, goal number 3 for season.
Lebanon Valley 2, Stevenson 5

2-5 PP LVC [11:52] Schneider, Keenan (STE) penalty complete.
2-5 PP LVC [11:52] End power play for LVC.
2-5 [11:52] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs Arendes, Ryan won by LVC.
2-5 [13:06] Meloff, Jack (STE) penalty complete.
2-5 PP LVC [13:06] End power play for LVC.
2-5 [13:18] Faceoff Washco, Lukas vs Musella, John won by STE.
2-5 [14:24] Shot by STE Smith, Caden WIDE.
2-5 [14:33] Shot by STE Benson, Blake MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
2-5 [14:37] Shot by STE Karlsson, Lucas WIDE.
2-5 [15:15] Shot by STE Li, Steve MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
2-5 [15:31] Shot by STE Li, Steve BLOCKED by Shogan, Jesse.
2-5 [16:48] Shot by STE Gough, Matt MISSED, save Cantini, Dario.
2-5 [16:54] Shot by STE Gough, Matt BLOCKED by Stear, Jordan.
2-5 [17:58] Shot by LVC Kondrashov, Artur MISSED, save DeLoss, Ford.
2-5 [18:12] Faceoff Kontir, Max vs MacDonell, Connor won by LVC.
2-5 [18:41] Shot by STE Schneider, Morris WIDE.
2-5 [18:42] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
2-5 [18:50] Faceoff King, John vs Galin, Carson won by LVC.
2-5 [19:24] Shot by STE Schneider, Morris BLOCKED by King, John.
2-5 [20:00] End of period.


